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Asotin County Library 
Erin Kolb 
Phone: 509 758-5454  
Email: ekolb@aclib.org 
417 Sycamore Street 
Clarkston, WA 99403 
 

Coeur d’Alene Public Library 
Melissa Searle 
Phone: 208 769-2315 x470  
Email: msearle@cdalibrary.org 
702 E Front Ave. 
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814 
 

Community Library Network  
Amy Rodda 
Phone: 208-773-1506 x315 
Email: amyr@communitylibrary.net  
8385 N. Government Way 
Hayden, ID 83835 
 

East Adams Library District 
Kylie Fullmer 
Phone: 509 659-1222 
Email: kylie@whitcolib.org 
302 W. Main Ave. 
Ritzville, WA 99169 
 

East Bonner County Library District 
Mike Bauer 
Phone: 208 263-2665 
Email: mike@ebonnerlibrary.org 
1407 Cedar St. 
Sandpoint, ID 83864 
 

Eastern Washington University 
Paul Victor 
Phone: 509 359-7909  
Email: pvictor@ewu.edu 
100 LIB, 320 Media Ln 
Cheney, WA 99004 
 

Gonzaga University 
Brad Matthies  
Phone: 509 313-7017 
Email: matthies@gonzaga.edu 
502 East Boone Avenue  
Spokane, WA 99258-0095 

 
 
 
 

Gonzaga University School of Law 
Kimberly Martin 
Phone: 509 313-3758 
Email: martink@gonzaga.edu 
721 N Cincinnati Street 
Spokane, WA 99220-3528 

 
Latah County Library District 
Chris Sokol 
Phone: 208 882-3925 x 114  
Email: chriss@latahlibrary.org 
110 South Jefferson 
Moscow, ID 83843 
 

Liberty Lake Municipal Library 
Jandy Humble 
Phone: 509 435-0777 
Email: jhumble@libertylakewa.gov 
23123 E Mission Ave 
Liberty Lake, WA 99019 
 

Libraries of Stevens County 
Lisa Vos 
Phone: 509 684-6620 
Email: lisav@scrld.org 
605 Meyers Street 
Kettle Falls, WA 99141 
 

Neill Public Library 
Dan Owens 
Phone: 509 338-3251  
Email: dan.owens@neill-lib.org 
210 N. Grand Ave. 
Pullman, WA 99163 
 

North Idaho College 
George McAlister 
Phone: 208 769-3393 
Email: glmcalister@nic.edu 
Molstead Library 
1000 West Garden Avenue 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 
 

Pend Oreille County Library District 
Mandy Walters 
Phone: 800-366-3654 
Email: mwalters@pocld.org 
116 S Washington 
Newport, WA 99156 
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Spokane Community College 
Karen Waite & Janine Odlevak 
Phone: 509 533-8170 
Email: karen.waite@scc.spokane.edu 
Email: janine.odlevak@scc.spokane.edu  
1810 Greene St. 
Spokane, WA 99217 

 
Spokane County Library District 
Dana Mannino 
Phone: 509 893-8419 
Email: dmannino@scld.org  
4322 N. Argonne Rd. 
Spokane, WA 99212 
 

Spokane Falls Community College 
Sharde Mills  
Phone: 509 533-3224 
Email: sharde.mills@sfcc.spokane.edu 
MS 3020, W Fort George Wright Drive 
Spokane, WA 99224 

 
Spokane Public Library 
Dana Dalrymple 
Phone: 509 444-5404  
Email: ddalrymple@spokanelibrary.org 
906 West Main Avenue 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 

University of Idaho 
Rochelle Smith 
Phone: 208 885-7850  
Email: rsmith@uidaho.edu 
PO Box 442350 
Moscow, ID 83844-2350 
 

University of Idaho College of Law 
Jean Mattimoe 
Phone: 208 885-2162  
Email: mattimoe@uidaho.edu 
PO Box 442324 
Moscow, ID 83844-2324 
 

Washington State University Libraries 
Vacant 
Vacant 
 

Whitman County Library 
Catalina Flores 
Phone: 509 397-4366  
Email: catalina@whitcolib.org 
102 S Main Street 

Colfax, WA 99143 

Whitworth University 
Cara Elston 
Phone: 509 777-4930 
Email: celston@whitworth.edu 
300 West Hawthorne Road MS 0901 
Spokane, WA 99251-0901 
 
 

INCOL Support 
Treasurer 
Rick Knorr 
Spokane County Library District 
Phone: 509 893-8210 
Email: rknorr@scld.org  
4322 N. Argonne Rd. 
Spokane, WA 99212 
 

Webmaster 
Carlie Hoffman 
Spokane County Library District 
Phone: 509 893-8415 
Email: choffman@scld.org 
4322 N. Argonne Rd. 
Spokane, WA 99212 
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